Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well.
Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS

signature itleSenior Staff Assistant Date11/8/96 ubser?bed and sworn to before me this day of	K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY F Letter of Confidentiality Attached C Wireline Log Received C Geologist Report Received Distribution KCC SWD/Rep NGPA KGS Plug Other
Date Commission Expires Concumy 4 1997	KGSPlugOther (Specify)
TO ECOLO L	Form ACO-1 (7-91)

¥ I	~	-	

Operator NameAm	oco Production	Company	Lease Name	Megan Ja	nae	Well #	1-30
70 70 70		☐ East	County	Haskell_			5
Sec30 Twp309	S_ Rge33	X West					
iterval tested, ti	me tool open a es.bottomhole	and base of formation and closed, flowing temperature, fluid recopy of log.	and shut-in pre:	ssures. Wheti	ner shut-in pre	essure read	thed static level
Drill Stem Tests Tal (Attach Additiona		X Yes No	X Log	Formatio	n (Top), Depth	and Datums	Sample
Samples Sent to Geo	logical Survey	X Yes No	Name Heebner	Shale	Top 4006		Datum -1050°
Cores Taken		Yes X No	Lansing Kansas C		4100 4551		-1144 ¹ -1601 '
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy.)		X Yes No	Marmaton Morrow S Miss. St	hale . Genevieve	4733 5218 5307	•	-1776 -2262 -2351
ist All E.Logs Run: Dal Induction Later Dutron II	: Complex Litho colog, Spectral	logy Quick Look, Mic Density Dual Spaced			5417	1	-24G1°
				10 4	100		
	Report a	CASING RECORD	LX] New L U	sed ntermediate,	production, et	c.	
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
Surface	12.25"	8.625"	28	1565 '	Premium Plus L Premium Plus		2%CC+1/4#Flocele
Production-1st Sta	nge 7.875"	4.5"	10.5	4150-46771	Premium	135	2%CC+1/4#Flocele 1%CC,7%EA-2,.6% Halad322,15%Salt,
∂roduction-2nd Sta		4.5"4.5CEMENTING/SQUEEZE REC		11-3265 ·	Premium Plus L	i te450	11/6#0-Air
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks Used				
Perforate Protect Casing		Premium	50	.1% HR-5	ype and Percent		S
X Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone				. 1% (11.")			TREE
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATION Specify Footage	N RECORD - Bridge Pluge of Each Interval F	ugs Set/Type Perforated	Acid, I	racture, Shot, Kind of Materi	Cement Squial Used)	ueeze Record Depth
4	4578-4588'; 4	561-4578'			bbls. 20% HCL		4561-45881
				w/24 bbls. 2	% potassium chl	oride.	
							*
TUBING RECORD 2.37	Size 5" 4.7# J-55 EL		Packer At 4619'	Liner Run	☐ Yes [X]		
Date of First, Resu First Oil 9/25/96		, SWD or Inj. Produ	cing Method X F	lowing Pum	ping 🗆 Gas Li	ft Oth	ner (Explain)
Estimated Productio Per 24 Hours	n Oil 5 BOPD	Bbls. Gas	Mcf Water		Gas-Oil		Gravity
sposition of Gas:		COMPLETION			duction Interva		~
Vented Sold (If vented, su	Used on Lomit ACO-18.)		Hole X Perf. (Specify)	☐ Dually	Comp. Commi	ngled	4561-4588'
		2 23.01				-	
				•			
				•			
					,		

AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY

MEGAN JANAE 1-30

SECTION 30-T30S-R33W HASKELL COUNTY, KANSAS RELEASED

15.081-20142

COMMENCED: 08-06-96

COMPLETED: 08-20-96

JAN 2 9 1999

FROM CONFIDENTIAL

SURFACE CASING: 1565' OF 8 5/8" CMTD W/470 SKS CLASS "C" LITE + 2% CC + 1/4 #/SK FLOCELE. TAILED IN W/150 SKS CLASS "C" + 2% CC + 1/4#/SK FLOCELE.

FORMATION	DEPTH	
SURFACE HOLE	0 - 1565	
SHALE	1565 - 1800	
STONE CORRAL & SHALE CHASE RECEIVED	1800 - 2355	
VANGAS CORPORATION COMMISSION	2355 - 2705	
COUNCIL GROVE	2705 - 3760	
HEBNER	3760 - 4170	
LANSING NOV 12 1996	4170 - 4435	
LANSING & KANSAS CITY	4435 - 4579	in the second
KANSAS CITY CONSERVATION DIVISION	4579 - 4755	, , , ,
MARMATON WICHITA, KS	4755 - 5008	3 V0M
CHEROKEE	5008 - 5030	****
ATOKA	5030 - 5207	CONTRACT
MORROW	5207 - 5313	W W
ST. GENEVIEVE	5313 - 5660 RTD	

I DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE FOREGOING STATEMENTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF.

CHEYENNE DRILLING, INC.

WRAY VALENTINE

STATE OF KANSAS: ss:

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 22ND DAY OF AUGUST, 1996

JOLENE K. RUSSELL State of Kansas My Appt. Exp. 97,3-99 JOLENE K. RUSSELL

NOTARY PUBLIC

HALLIBURTON

1 1 m DATE 8 - 7 - 9 (-JOB LOG HAL-2013-C WELL NO. JOB TYPE TICKET NO. Amora Sur/Ace MoGAN JAMAC 1-30 106663 VOLUME PUMPS (BBL) (GAL) T C PRESSURE(PSI)
TUBING CASING DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS TIME RATE 12.00 CALLGUT CNECCATION 17. 23 Sullyring. 18:00 1725 M Dux + pour 16 de 4 470 3H 4 1203 250 2.66 %, 10 8 4 6 C LAM W/ 6 F1 10.26 C.C. 18 12 4. 322 Start To 1 Cart 150 de 14638, 1.32 /2 150 6.3 /m. "C" / 45 / 18 16 1 2 1 C.E. Shul down the Transles 18:43 18:47 SOO That All & Strand Stranger 95.6 1000 Burned Plan 141 13 19:15 19.18 65 BALS to Pin RECEIVED
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION NOV Colonia. NOV 1 2 1996 CONSERVATION DIVISION WIGHTA, KS RELEAGED JAN 2 9 1040 FROM CONFIDENTIAL



HALLIBURTON, DIVISION

HALLIBURTON LOCATION

BILLED ON TICKET NO. 10666

* -					W	ELL DATA						W811.7	
FIELD	·····			_ SEC	<u>₹</u> тwp. <u>₹</u>	RNG	-5	COUNTY	403661	4	STATE	45	
FORMATIO							NEW USED	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	то	I MA	XIMUM PSI
-						CASING	USED	23	SVE	()	10 mg 2/m		XIMUM PSI LOWABLE
		BPD. WATER					+	- Cont. (2)	23.4.0	<u> </u>		/ -	
		BPD. WATER				TUBING	 			 			
		BPD. WATER				OPEN HOLE				 			HOTS/FT.
PACKER T		MOD IY				PERFORATIO				IODI	CIA		1013/F1.
				AT		PERFORATIO		***************************************		UN I	OH	V/AL	700
MISC. DATA				DEDEL		PERFORATIO					 		
21 SA 64.	,		TOTAL	DEPTH	JOB	DATA			L		L		
		TOOLS AND	CCESSORIES			CALLED OU	т	ON LOCA	TION	JOB STARTED	Т	ЈОВ СОМЕ	PLETED
	TYPE A	ND SIZE	QTY.		MAKE	DATE / /	1.18	DATE	7.46	DATE 2	. 20%	DATE *	9 .1
FLOAT COL	LAR				j. T	TIME # 1		TIME #		TIME	1		, ,,
FLOAT SHO	DE			1 .	(1				D SERVICE U		TIME	
GUIDE SHO	DE.				-}			NAME	OTTILL AT	UNIT NO. &		1.000	ATION
CENTRALIZ	ZERS		4	3,00	A Howar.	10		rite de	: 40	oral No. a			
воттом Р	LUG									1/4	14	est sing	C. K.
TOP PLUG			g P	1	7 .	JOHN	NI	$\frac{707}{1}$	ě stř.	52274	7174		
HEAD ;	1	1,-	I			-31.1871	<u> </u>	2007	************	and the same	0	of 1990 in stori	San France
PACKER	***,	E so gradi	5		- And Andrews	Dellas	3 111 3	ja in der ja en	. y ¹ .	1152-76	3 4 3		
OTHER	11 800		1	,		Suc 8 7 4 1 124		2724	<u> </u>		"" 17	large to	m 🕴 🐧
		MATER	RIALS	-L		Jacon		tale of the state		1. 116			
TREAT FIL	JID		DENOITY		O LB/GALAPI		1517 Enchis	H477	/ 3	Coste		عن بسوريا	. 4
-	ID		LOENSITY		LB/GALAPI			11/1/1	3 8	\$20 KK	- 2	400	2·3 ₹ 1.
PROP. TYPI		SIZE											
PROP. TYPE		51ZE	0.4000	LB.		-							
ACID TYPE		JAR	7 1777	LB						-	F &	A There	
ACID TYPE.			AL		_ %								
ACID TYPE.		FROM CON	FIDENT	IAL	_ %	-	***				MAN	8	
SURFACTAN	NT TYPE		KAN		_ %			001			1100 .	710	Pe V
NE AGENT				SAS ZOR	PORATION CON	DEPARTMENT		e4.	1000	No.	The second		
		GAL		IN	TON CON	DESCRIPTION	OF JOB		7 6 19, 17		3 60 "		
		GAL		-40r		'''' '\$\$/0/u'							
		GAL		— w —	12 1000							····	
BREAKER T		GAL			- 1350	JOB DONE TH	IRU: TI	IBING []	C A S	SING 🖺	ANNULUS	7	
	AGENT TYPE .			NSEBVA	Tro.	102 20112 171		,51146	CAS	sing [2]	ANNULUS [G./ANN
	ALLS TYPE			TY. WICH	TA KS	CUSTOMER	X	•					
OTHER			Q	111	13.113	REPRESENTA	TIVE /						
OTHER						HALLIBURTON	٧				COPIES		
					CEMEN	OPERATOR IT DATA					REQUEST	ED	
STAGE	NUMBER	CEMENT	PDANIS	BULK							I		
	OF SACKS	CLINEIVI	BRAND	SACKED			ADDIT	IVES			YIELD CU.FT./S	K. LE	MIXED 85./GAL.
	974	E & P. 1 1 1 5		24	4800	har at it	appen at a				26	1	
Note: P	in the second	7.		ž.	1. 35 6 1	I, , 3	17.13	***************************************			# 1 mm		, , F
						,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,						· ·	
					An							_	·
					***************************************				***************************************			+	
		PRESSURES IN			SUMI	//ARY			VOLU	MES	L		
IRCULATIN	G		DISPLACEMENT_			PRESLUSH; BBL	GAL			TYPE	·····		
REAKDOW	N	N	MAXIMUM			LOAD & BKDN: E	BLGAL			PAD.	BBLGAL.		
VERAGE		FRAC	TURE GRADIENT_			TREATMENT: BB	LGAL.			DISPL	BBLGAL		
HUT-IN: INS	STANT	HYDRAULIC H		_ 15-MIN		CEMENT SLURR	Y: BBLG	SAL					
		DIVACEIC II	CHOLFOWER			TOTAL VOLUME:	BBLGA	L					
RDERED		AVAILABLE AVERAGE RA		USED		ur.		on !		ARKS			
		AVERAGE RA	ILEO IN DEM			**. **·		i di	1 1 mg				
REATING		DISPL CEMENT LE		VERALL _									
			FI IN PIPE							*			-
FT			Z	1. 1. 1.									



3732-6610

TICKET CONTINUATION

CUSTOMER COPY

TICKET No. / Ca. . .

Dri

HALLIRUR	TON ENERGY SERVICES	3/32-661(CUSTOMER			Dr1	110. 3 % % .	
ORM 1911 R-10	ON ENERGY SERVICES	4115-7523	Asoco Production	WELL	260	one also area	DATE	PAGE FOR
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	ACCOUNTING	DESCRIPTION	130.	7,000	rme 1-30	/7=0/- UNIT	
MA-120	PARINUMBER	LOC ACCT DF		3.2/4	U/M	QTY. U/M	PRICE	AMOUNT
504-050			Halliburton Light Presium Plus	470	ske		11,12	5226.4
	516.00265		, 00	-				
506-105	516,00286 C				<u> </u>		1	
506-121	310.00259	, m	Fremium Plus Cenent 2 8		<u> </u>		l	
504-050	\$16.00265		Premium Plus Coment 28	150	aks	1	12.52	1893.0
509-406	890.50012		Calcium Chloride 2% w/ell	11	sits		40.75	448.,2
507-210	890.50071		Flocale 1/4# w/all	155	#		1,65	255.17
								NEW 24. 25. 81. 2
			વારતી		i		T	
			escud de Abou- beaus		T			
			c 3 3		+	Š i		
			AN CONFIDENCE		-			
						<u> </u>	5	T
			S X S				9 5.2	
					SHEAT STATE	NOV 12 CONSERVATION	3	·
			T O		110	N N	W10+	
 			L.		\$	MO PUSBS		1
		·			ANSAS	0		
						ĺ		
					!			
					!			
					 		·	-
								+
					 			
575° 175549			SERVICE CHARGE	CUBIC FEET				
00-207			MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES		65	og He	1.35	880.
500-306			MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES	TON MILES	364. 7	ā, l	1.05	1012,9

· No. B 343629

CONTINUATION TOTAL



CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT (PLEASE PRINT)

INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS

REFERRAL LOCATION

CHARGE TO:				
Amuen	Redie	£,	, ·	in the second
ADDRESS				

CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT (SIGNATURE)

CUSTOMER COPY

EMP#

HALLIBURTON APPROVAL

TICKET

No.

106663

	2	225 W. OK	TALLMA ALE			NO.		()	
HALLIBURTON ENERGY SER HAL-1906-P	RVICES CITY, S'	TATE, ZIP CODE	67880				PAGE 1	OF	
1.1. 1.5. 1 15	WELL/PROJECT NO.	LEASE Mi gray College	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE 45	CITY/OFFSHORE LOCATION	DATE	OWNE	2	<u></u>
3	TICKET TYPE NITROGEN SERVICE JOB? YES SALES NO WELL TYPE	CONTRACTOR WELL CATEGORY	RIGNAMENO. Legenne Drig # 3 JOB PURPOSE	SHIPPED VIA	DELIVERED TO LOCAL CON WELL PERMIT NO.	ORDER NO.	FION		

1010

SECONDARY REFERENCE/ ACCOUNTING PRICE UNIT DESCRIPTION REFERENCE PART NUMBER LOC ACCT DF AMOUNT QTY. U/M QTY. U/M PRICE MILEAGE 21. R/x 000-11**7** 1366 215 19501 CO DEN 6661 1155 0 SE CENTRO PRATION COM 2 % WIGHTZ ... DIS-DECIDED AGREE LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges SUB SURFACE SAFETY VALVE WAS:
□ PULLED & RETI SURVEY AGREE ☐ PULLED & RETURN ☐ PULLED ☐ RUN and agrees to the terms and conditions on the TYPELOCK PAGE TOTAL **OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED** reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and BEAN SIZE WE UNDERSTOOD AND **SPACERS** FROM MET YOUR NEEDS? **LIMITED WARRANTY** provisions. CONTINUATION OUR SERVICE WAS PAGE(S) MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO TYPE OF EQUALIZING SUB. CASING PRESSURE PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS TUBING SIZE TUBING PRESSURE | WELL DEPTH X SATISFACTORILY? ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED □ A.M SUB-TOTAL ☐ YES □ NO TREE CONNECTION TYPE VALVE APPLICABLE TAXES □ P.M. WILL BE ADDED I do do not require IPC (Instrument Protection). ☐ Not offered ON INVOICE ☐ CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS



For good and valuable consideration received, Customer (as identified on the face of this document) and Halliburton Energy Services, a division of Halliburton Company (hereinafter "Halliburton") agree as follows:

- A. CUSTOMER REPRESENTATION Customer warrants that the well is in proper condition to receive the services, equipment, products, and materials to be supplied by Halliburton.
- B. PRICE AND PAYMENT The services, equipment, products, and/or materials to be supplied hereunder are priced in accordance with Halliburton's current price list. All prices are exclusive of taxes. If Customer does not have an approved open account with Halliburton, all sums due are payable in cash at the time of performance of services or delivery of equipment, products or materials. If Customer has an approved open account, invoices are payable on the twentieth day after the date of invoice. Customer agrees to pay interest on any unpaid balance from the date payable until paid at the highest lawful contract rate applicable, but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event Halliburton employs an attorney for collection of any account, Customer agrees to pay attorney fees of 20% of the unpaid account, plus all collection and court costs.
- C. RELEASE AND INDEMNITY CUSTOMER AGREES TO RELEASE HALLIBURTON GROUP FROM ANY AND ALL LIABILITY FOR ANY AND ALL DAMAGES WHATSOEVER TO PROPERTY OF ANY KIND OWNED BY, IN THE POSSESSION OF, OR LEASED BY CUSTOMER AND THOSE PERSONS AND ENTITIES CUSTOMER HAS THE ABILITY TO BIND BY CONTRACT. CUSTOMER ALSO AGREES TO DEFEND, INDEMNIFY, AND HOLD HALLIBURTON GROUP HARMLESS FROM AND AGAINST ANY AND ALL LIABILITY, CLAIMS, COSTS, EXPENSES, ATTORNEY FEES AND DAMAGES WHATSOEVER FOR PERSONAL INJURY, ILLINESS, DEATH, PROPERTY DAMAGE AND LOSS RESULTING FROM:

LOSS OF WELL CONTROL; SERVICES TO CONTROL A WILD WELL WHETHER UNDERGROUND OR ABOVE THE SURFACE; RESERVOIR OR UNDERGROUND DAMAGE, INCLUDING LOSS OF OIL, GAS, OTHER MINERAL SUBSTANCES OR WATER; SURFACE DAMAGE ARISING FROM UNDERGROUND DAMAGE: DAMAGE TO OR LOSS OF THE WELL BORE; SUBSURFACE TRESPASS OR ANY ACTION IN THE NATURE THEREOF, FIRE, EXPLOSION; SUBSURFACE PRESSURE; RADIOACTIVITY; AND POLLUTION AND ITS CLEANUP AND CONTROL.

CUSTOMER'S RELEASE, DEFENSE, INDEMNITY AND HOLD HARMLESS OBLIGATIONS WILL APPLY EVEN IF THE LIABILITY AND CLAIMS ARE CAUSED BY THE SOLE, CONCURRENT, ACTIVE OR PASSIVE NEGLIGENCE, FAULT, OR STRICT LIABILITY OF ONE OR MORE MEMBERS OF THE HALLIBURTON GROUP, THE UNSEAWORTHINESS OF ANY VESSEL OR ANY DEFECT IN THE DATA, PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS OR EQUIPMENT FURNISHED BY HALLIBURTON GROUP WHETHER IN THE DESIGN, MANUFACTURE, MAINTENANCE OR MARKETING THEREOF OR FROM A FAILURE TO WARN OF SUCH DEFECT. "HALLIBURTON GROUP" IS DEFINED AS HALLIBURTON, ITS PARENT, SUBSIDIARY, AND AFFILIATED COMPANIES AND ITS/THEIR OFFICERS, DIRECTORS, EMPLOYEES, AND AGENTS, CUSTOMER'S RELEASE, DEFENSE, INDEMNITY AND HOLD HARMLESS OBLIGATIONS APPLY WHETHER THE PERSONAL INJURY, ILLNESS, DEATH, PROPERTY DAMAGE OR LOSS IS SUFFERED BY ONE OR MORE MEMBERS OF THE HALLIBURTON GROUP, CUSTOMER, OR ANY OTHER PERSON OR ENTITY AND THE CUSTOMER WILL SUPPORT SUCH OBLIGATIONS ASSUMED HEREIN WITH LIABILITY INSURANCE TO THE MAXIMUM EXTENT ALLOWED BY APPLICABLE LAW.

- D. EQUIPMENT LIABILITY Customer shall at its risk and expense attempt to recover any Halliburton equipment lost or lodged in the well. If the equipment is not recovered or is irreparable, Customer shall pay the replacement cost, unless such loss is caused by Halliburton's sole negligence. If a radioactive source becomes lost or lodged in the well, this agreement will consitute Customer's written agreement under 10 CFR Sec. 39.15 (a) that Customer shall be responsible for meeting all requirements of 10 CFR Sec. 39.15 and any other applicable laws or regulations concerning retrieval, monitoring, decontamination and abandonment, and Customer shall permit Halliburton to observe the recovery or abandonment efforts, all without risk or expense to Halliburton. Customer shall be responsible for damage to or loss of Halliburton equipment, products, and materials while in transit aboard Customer-supplied transportation, even if such is arranged by Halliburton at Customer's request and during loading and unloading from such transport. Customer will also pay for the repair or replacement of Halliburton equipment damaged by corrosion or abrasion due to well effluents.
- E. LIMITED WARRANTY Haliburton warrants only title to the equipment, products, and materials supplied under this agreement and that same are free from detects in workmanship and materials for one year from date of delivery. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PROJECTING SENTENCE. Halliburton's sole liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale, lease or use of any equipment, products, or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such on their return to Halliburton or, at the project of the allowance to Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall Halliburton be liable for special, incidental, indirect, consequential, or punitive damages. Because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, HALLIBURTON IS UNABLE TO GUARANTEE THE EFFECTIVENESS OF THE EQUIPMENT, MATERIALS, OR SERVICE, NOR THE ACCURACY OF ANY CHART INTERPRETATION, RESEARCH ANALYSIS, JOB RECOMMENDATION OR OTHER DATA FURNISHED BY HALLIBURTON. Halliburton personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgment in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be liable for and CUSTOMER SHALL INDEMNIFY HALLIBURTON GROUP AGAINST ANY DAMAGES ARISING FROM THE USE OF SUCH INFORMATION, even if such is contributed to by Halliburton's negligence or fault. Halliburton also does not warrant the accuracy of data transmitted by electronic process, and Halliburton will not be responsible for accidental or intentional interception of such data by third parties.
- F. GOVERNING LAW The validity, interpretation and construction of this agreement shall be determined by the laws of the jurisdiction where the services are performed or the equipment or materials are delivered.
- G. WAIVER Customer agrees to waive the provisions of the Texas Deceptive Trade Practices-Consumer Protection Act or any similar federal or state statute to the extent permitted by law.
- H: MODIFICATIONS Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be bound by any modifications to this agreement, except where such modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive officer of Halliburton. Requests for modifications should be directed to the Vice President Legal, 5151 San Felipe, Houston, Texas 77056.

HALLIBURTON

JOB TYPE

JOB LOG HAL-2013-C CUSTOMER

WELL NO.

LEASE

ORIGINAL PAGE NO.

TICKET NO.

į,		ı	1	21 21,000 21 21,000	7	· 6. · · · ·	The Grand of Fill 120 Town
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBI) (GAI	PUMPS	PRESSUI TUBING	RE(PSI) CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
	٠	150 197		T C	- TOBING	CASING	Adams to the first of the state
							- Che - T
	me						- Confirm Right Love This to the govern
***************************************	To the second						Commente to Mary (There and)
	12		,		200 000	0 60	Hook To Call
			10		T 7	1	Tent He war Ources been
	** / /	En j	10.		The Ages		- CT0,7 - C/7
	2	7	-				
	- 4				- House		- 57 5 B 12
		K."	, , 1,				Day Broker Frank Tark 35
		may so	and "				Fish 7 Just
	1. 1.2.				-		Here the little Forter 2 2 22 1
	20.7%						6 34 Par Hand To Care Mala
							Electronic Total
,				REC	EIVED	SSION	Hock To CAT
	195	1/	KANS	as corpur	EIVED ATION COMM	11 , pol	Service of the servic
-	y signer 1/2			alhV	12 1996		Tant Gart
***************************************	A 72 2	6				- ingles	Cut from the clear the , dies
M				CONSER	CHITA KS VATION DIVIS	ON	The foreign the state of the st
	111		Land 1	W.	CHITA KS	2/33	and the second s
***************************************	1.20		1 Jan - 1			38 T E.	
,	19.	5 to	 				Sign to provide CO
						2 mary	
	+ G 35	***************************************				300/	- They know & H to 1 Telescon
	29 J -				1		Dear Tous marine Dance
	155		1	· ·		Lance	topic Tent
	11.11			TELEA!			the state of the s
•							
	100			IAN 29	1444		but the the Carl
	1233	P/3772.00.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.0	400 AND 450 A		4 pm 4 m 4 a m/m	1/3/2 L	They are the most
	187 3	4 3	FROM	CONF	IDENTIA	\L	the second secon
		2					Dry Che Hoy
	17.9					2	and the second of the second o
	gran sagar	į	2			5-27/1/42	1 3 1000 By Ta
	1412	(T)	٠ - جر			11/20	o Charles Toll
							Contract Contract
							A.
							Thanks
				<u>L</u>			E P P PER S . P S P



JOB

HALLIBURTON DIVISION

		e'			
HALLIBURTON	_ 12	18.	all f	45	4

BILLED ON TICKET NO. WELL DATA >__ RNG. ___ COUNTY. TWP.... FIELD. FROM SIZE WEIGHT CASING FROM FORMATION THICKNESS ____ LINER __ BPD. WATER BPD. GAS BPD. WATER. SHOTS/FT. OPEN HOLE PERFORATIONS PERFORATIONS _ PRESSURE PERFORATIONS JOB DATA JOB COMPLETED CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB STARTED TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES DATE DATE 🤌 DATE 5577 TYPE AND SIZE DATE 🥙 🖊 🍃 MAKE TIME 1 TIME 🤿 FLOAT COLLAR PERSONNEL AND SERVICE UNITS FLOAT SHOE LOCATION NAME UNIT NO. & TYPE GUIDE SHOE 110 CENTRALIZERS BOTTOM PLUG TOP PLUG 🥳 🧢 Ad the green Ferry PACKER OTHER MATERIALS TREAT, FLUID, DISPL. FLUID DESCRIPTION OF JOB GAL.-LB. FRIC. RED. AGENT TYPE . CASING D

PECEIVED

CORPORATION JOB DONE THRU: TUBING ANNULUS | KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION BLOCKING AGENT TYPE HALLIBURTON OPERATOR CEMENT DATA CONSERVATION DIVISION MIXED LBS./GAL. BULK SACKED NUMBER OF SACKS CEMENT BRAND STACE WICHITA, KS 1 50 VOLUMES PRESSURES IN PSI PRESLUSH: BBL.-GAL. __ DISPLACEMENT_ CIRCULATING. _ MAXIMUM. LOAD & BKDN: BBL.-GAL. PAD: BBL -GAL AVERAGE_ _ FRACTURE GRADIENT_ CEMENT SLURRY: BBL.-GAL. 5-MIN HYDRAULIC HORSEPOWER REMARKS AVAILABLE _____AVERAGE RATES IN BPM ORDERED TREATING DISPI CEMENT LEFT IN PIPE

REASON



No. B 343670

TICKET CONTINUATION

CUSTOMER COPY

No. / A

CONTINUATION TOTAL

					,							110.			
	ON ENERGY SERVICES					CUSTOMER		WELL				DATE		PAGE OF	
FORM 1911 R-10	SECONDARY REFERENCE/	Ι Δ	CCOUNTI	NG	TAC	Ances Product	V	Hean	n Ja	7300	-	<u> </u>	96		
REFERENCE	PART NUMBER	LOC				DESCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M	"QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUN	F.
504-043	516.00272				Prop	ium Cement	All the state of t	105	lak		1	11	06	2049	80
504-120					Pres	dim Plus Lite Cene	ent	450	sk		1	11	12	5004	
504-050	516,00265	and the same of th	Î			٨.		293	ak				1		-
306-105	516.00286	Contraction of the last of the					and the second second	11618	•		1				Ι.
506-121	516,00259	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	esta.					23	l sk		1				Γ
507-395	890,50077	CERCEANISM S			IR-5	0.134/ 30	Kooned	5	1b		1	2	90	14	50
507-210	890,50071	Economic States	opt ⁵		Floc	ele 4M/450		113	10		1	量	65	186	+
507-775	516,00144		men .		Hala	d-322 0.68H/ 135	544 \$	76	16		1		00	532	
507-970	70.19764)		D-At	r 11 km/	135	34	11b			13	25	110	
50%-127	916,00335				EA-2	789/ 135		9	sk		l	25	90	233	+
509-406	890.90812				Calc	ium Galoxide 184/	133	2	sk			40		81	+
509-968	516,00315				Gran	ulated Salt 15%	1/ 1.35	971	Ib				15	145	
										2	1		3	. X 82	1
						- Serve			l	MSSIUM	1			14	
					7,					28	ا . ه	, 3			
			-		į	es fi			 	JUNE DOWN	T Ç				<u> </u>
									l I	ORATIO DE LA COMPANSION	2	25.			· ·
						29 199			<u>'</u>	CORPO	5	SERVATION I			
		$\dagger \dagger$				W . N . O			1	SAS	- S	000 3000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000			
									-	KANS,		<u> </u>	-		-
			****		-	<u> </u>			L	*	 				
						LL.							_		<u> </u>
													_		
															<u> </u>
(00-207					SERVICE C	HARGE		CUBIC FEET	<u></u>	73		₫ [*5 82	deserte	\$5 Eq.
KX7-3776				-	MILEAG	E TOTAL WEIGHT	LOADED MILES	TON MILES		7.7785		*	- 1	900	
					MILEAG	E	fagil die	. O. T. MILLO	1,200			Î.	2,00	995	1.7

`		CHARGE TO:				custo	MER COP	Y	TICKE	т ,
HALLIBU	JRTON	ADDRESS	<u> </u>		·			No.	106	710 - 7
HALLIBURTON ENERGY SE	RVICES	CITY, STATE, ZI	IP CODE		#			Ų	PAGE	OF
HAL-1906-P					*	g	*		1	4 -
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. / / /	WELL/PROJECT NO.	LEAS		COUNTY/PARISH	STATE	CITY/OFFSIORE	LOGATION C	7	DATE OV	WNER SALARO
2. 15' 3''	/ - Z / J TICKET TYPE NITROG SERVICE JOB? □	EN CONTRA	ACTOR	RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPED	DELIVERED) 0	DRDER NO	The state of the s
2	☐ SALES ☐	TNO C	L CATEGORY JOB PU	URPOSE	VIA	WELL PERMIT NO	7	14	VELL LOCATION	,
	WELL TYPE	WELL	L CATEGORY JOB PL	URPOSE	Jan. mark	WELL FERWIT NC		Ž w	. LLL LOOM) ION	3
REFERRAL LOCATION	NVOICE INSTRUCTION	1S				1	- PS	SO		
PRICE SECONDARY	REFERENCE/	ACCOUNTING		DESCRIPTION				<u> </u>	UNIT	AMOUNT
REFERENCE PARTIN	ÜMBER LC	OC ACCT		And the second s		OTY: UV	M # QTY.	- DW	PRICE	
1.7	}		MILEAGE			600 100	44 8 8		34 - 1	179 1
The second	es ·		The second	Carlo Service		600	38	10 A	1 S / (*)	16 10
207.	100		Same the second of the	a of the flow the	The second second	1	- 	+	5	18 500
Comment of the Commen	/ !	-	The state of the state of	Zanden		7/77/63		1		15.20 F
007-161			Add Time	1 Troma		3.76-43	olim.			1580
	and first		Cre da Si	e r		4/ /		1,00		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
110 800 E	ryon 3		Same 1-3 . I for a fi	Ex Factor		11/2	The state of the s	1	501	3/11
50 801.10	i		Carretina	me Flord 11	12. # Je	"John James"	Sign	F	5a #	480 8
71 817.80		Ľ.	1000	1 Will Free	- 2 2 2 4 2 2 4 2 4 2 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 4	17 miles 1		k		2790
	16411		Latel D	Toma Play Si	***	1/2		1		7 4. Q
32 886.71			Dick-7			4/14		\$ - 1"		770
8 n. 103			he total	11			1	10		11/10
LEGAL TERMS: Custome	er hereby ackr	nowledges	SUB SURFACE SAFETY VALVE W	VAS: RETURN □ PULLED □ RIIN	SURV	EY	GREE DECIDE	DIS- ED AGRE	₩ W	fileson was the
and agrees to the terms	and condition	ns on the	TYPE LOCK	DEPTH	OUR EQUIPMENT WITHOUT BREAK				PAGE TOTAL	7364 15
reverse side hereof which into, PAYMENT, RELEA			BEAN SIZE S	SPACERS	WE UNDERSTOO MET YOUR NEED	D AND			FROM	10261 7
LIMITED WARRANTY prov	visions.	-			OUR SERVICE WA	AS		_	CONTINUATION PAGE(S)	
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER OF GOODS		R ТО	TYPE OF EQUALIZING SUB.	CASING PRESSURE	PERFORMED WIT WE OPERATED T AND PERFORMED	HE EQUIPMENT			-	1962577
Y		-	TUBING SIZE TUBING PF	RESSURE WELL DEPTH	AND PERFORMED CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY		and the same of th			
X DATE SIGNED TI	IME SIGNED	☐ A.M.		TVDE VILLE		TIED WITH OUR SER	RVICE?		SUB-TOTAL APPLICABLE TAXES	
I ☐ do ☐ do not require IPC (Instru	ument Protoction	P.M. Not offered	TREE CONNECTION	TYPE VALVE	CUSTOME!	R DID NOT WISH TO			WILL BE ADDED ON INVOICE	
	OMER ACCEPTAN	ICE OF MATE	RIALS AND SERVICES	The customer hereby ac	knowleges receip	pt of the materia	ls and servic		d on this ticket.	
CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT (PLE	EASE PRINT) CUS		TOMER'S AGENT (SIGNATURE)	HALLIBURTON OF	PERATOR/ENGINEER	R E	MP#		IBURTON APPROVAL	2
	X			I for the	and the second	- Andrews	A STATE OF THE STA			

For good and valuable consideration received, Customer (as identified on the face of this document) and Halliburton Energy Services, a division of Halliburton. Company (hereinafter "Halliburton") agree as follows:

- A. CUSTOMER REPRESENTATION Customer warrants that the well is in proper condition to receive the services, equipment, products, and materials to be supplied by Halliburton.
- B. PRICE AND PAYMENT The services, equipment, products, and/or materials to be supplied hereunder are priced in accordance with Halliburton's current price list. All prices are exclusive of taxes. If Customer does not have an approved open account with Halliburton, all sums due are payable in cash at the time of performance of services or delivery of equipment, products or materials. If Customer has an approved open account, invoices are payable on the twentieth day after the date of invoice. Customer agrees to pay interest on any unpaid balance from the date payable until paid at the highest lawful contract rate applicable, but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event Halliburton employs an attorney for collection of any account, Customer agrees to pay attorney fees of 20% of the unpaid account, plus all collection and court costs.
- C. RELEASE AND INDEMNITY CUSTOMER AGREES TO RELEASE HALLIBURTON GROUP FROM ANY AND ALL LIABILITY FOR ANY AND ALL DAMAGES WHATSOEVER TO PROPERTY OF ANY KIND OWNED BY, IN THE POSSESSION OF, OR LEASED BY CUSTOMER AND THOSE PERSONS AND ENTITIES CUSTOMER HAS THE ABILITY TO BIND BY CONTRACT. CUSTOMER ALSO AGREES TO DEFEND, INDEMNIFY, AND HOLD HALLIBURTON GROUP HARMLESS FROM AND AGAINST ANY AND ALL LIABILITY, CLAIMS, COSTS, EXPENSES, ATTORNEY FEES AND DAMAGES WHATSOEVER FOR PERSONAL MUURY, ILLNESS, DEATH, PROPERTY DAMAGE AND LOSS RESULTING FROM:

LOSS OF WELL CONTROL; SERVICES TO CONTROL A WILD WELL WHETHER UNDERGROUND OR ABOVE THE SURFACE; RESERVOIR OR UNDERGROUND DAMAGE, INCLUDING LOSS OF OIL, GAS, OTHER MINERAL SUBSTANCES OR WATER; SURFACE DAMAGE ARISING FROM UNDERGROUND DAMAGE; DAMAGE TO OR LOSS OF THE WELL BORE; SUBSURFACE TRESPASS OR ANY ACTION IN THE NATURE THEREOF, FIRE; EXPLOSION; SUBSURFACE PRESSURE; RADIOACTIVITY; AND POLLUTION AND ITS CLEANUP AND CONTROL.

CUSTOMER'S RELEASE, DEFENSE, INDEMNITY AND HOLD HARMLESS OBLIGATIONS WILL APPLY EVEN IF THE LIABILITY AND CLAIMS ARE CAUSED BY THE SOLE, CONCURRENT, ACTIVE OR PASSIVE NEGLIGENCE, FAULT, OR STRICT LIABILITY OF ONE OR MORE MEMBERS OF THE HALLIBURTON GROUP, THE UNSEAWORTHINESS OF ANY VESSEL OR ANY DEFECT IN THE DATA, PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS OR EQUIPMENT FURNISHED BY HALLIBURTON GROUP WHETHER IN THE DESIGN, MANUFACTURE, MAINTENANCE OR MARKETING THEREOF OR FROM A FAILURE TO WARN OF SUCH DEFECT. "HALLIBURTON GROUP" IS DEFINED AS HALLIBURTON, ITS PARENT, SUBSIDIARY, AND AFFILIATED COMPANIES AND ITS/THEIR OFFICERS, DIRECTORS, EMPLOYEES, AND AGENTS. CUSTOMER'S RELEASE, DEFENSE, INDEMNITY AND HOLD HARMLESS OBLIGATIONS APPLY WHETHER THE PERSONAL INJURY, ILLNESS, DEATH, PROPERTY DAMAGE OR LOSS IS SUFFERED BY ONE OR MORE MEMBERS OF THE HALLIBURTON GROUP, CUSTOMER, OR ANY OTHER PERSON OR ENTITY AND THE CUSTOMER WILL SUPPORT SUCH OBLIGATIONS ASSUMED HEREIN WITH LIABILITY INSURANCE TO THE MAXIMUM EXTENT, ALLOWED BY APPLICABLE LAW.

- D. EQUIPMENT LIABILITY Customer shall at its risk and expense attempt to recover any Halliburton equipment lost or lodged in the well. If the equipment is not recovered or is irreparable, Customer shall pay the replacement cost, unless such loss is caused by Halliburton's sole negligence. If a radioactive source becomes lost or lodged in the well, this agreement will consitute Customer's written agreement under 10 CFR Sec. 39.15 (a) that Customer shall be responsible for meeting all requirements of 10 CFR Sec. 39.15 and any other applicable laws or regulations concerning retrieval, monitoring, decontamination and abandonment, and Customer shall permit Halliburton to observe the recovery or abandonment efforts, all without risk or expense to Halliburton. Customer shall be responsible for damage to or loss of Halliburton equipment, products, and materials while in transit aboard Customer-supplied transportation, even if such is arranged by Halliburton at Customer's request and during loading and unloading from such transport. Customer will also pay for the repair or replacement of Halliburton equipment damaged by corrosion or abrasion due to well effluents.
- E. LIMITED WARRANTY Haliburton warrants only title to the equipment, products, and materials supplied under this agreement and that same are free from defects in workmanship and materials for one year from date of delivery. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. Halliburton's sole liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale, lease or use of any equipment, products, or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such on their return to Halliburton or, at Halliburton's option, to the allowance to Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall Halliburton be liable for special, incidental, indirect, consequential, or punitive damages. Because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, HALLIBURTON IS UNABLE TO GUARANTEE THE EFFECTIVENESS OF THE EQUIPMENT, MATERIALS, OR SERVICE NOR THE ACCURACY OF ANY CHART INTERPRETATION, RESEARCH ANALYSIS, JOB RECOMMENDATION OR OTHER DATA FURNISHED BY HALLIBURTON. Halliburton personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgment in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be liable for and CUSTOMER SHALL INDEMNIFY HALLIBURTON GROUP AGAINST ANY DAMAGES ARISING FROM THE USE OF SUCH INFORMATION, even if such is contributed to by Halliburton's negligence or fault. Halliburton also does not warrant the accuracy of data transmitted by electronic process, and Halliburton will not be responsible for accidental or intentional interception of such data by third parties.
- F. GOVERNING LAW The validity, interpretation and construction of this agreement shall be determined by the laws of the jurisdiction where the services are performed or the equipment or materials are delivered.
- G. WAIVER Customer agrees to waive the provisions of the Texas Deceptive Trade Practices-Consumer Protection Act or any similar federal or state statute to the extent permitted by law.
- H. MODIFICATIONS Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be bound by any modifications to this agreement, except where such modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive officer of Halliburton. Requests for modifications should be directed to the Vice President Legal, 5151 San Felipe, Houston, Texas 77056.